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START YOUR FAMILY HERE
- W This 3 br home is packed full of value and located on
- 3 a56x110 meticulously landscaped lot close to schools
1 & parks. Inside are hardwood floors, upgraded win-

| dows, lge master bedroom with a gas fireplace,
upgraded fumnace, crown mouldings, 5 appliances and
a finished basement. An added bonus is a walkout to a
pressure treated deck with a wooden gazebo a double

AGGRESSIVELY PRICE]
This 4 bedroom property has an upgraded kit,
o main fir laund If)o(erg'l tﬂnced';grd above
F around pool for children and a detached
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cent custom built home
nestled on the side of the

sq. ft. beauty offers a great floor plan
for the growing family. The gorgeous
a2l front entrance done in flagstone
g1 shows true pride of ownership. A
881 large front entrance with double door
i closet makes for loads of room for
coats and shoes. The main level offers
a living room/dining room combo with
gasy access to the eat-in kitchen. Walk
? joors to a large deck with a newer hot tub to
relax in. The upper level has 3 good sized bedrooms with master bed-
room offering it's own ensuite. Book you ’demtment today. Call Nerm
and Terl Lynn 905-878-7777. Was $309,900. NOW $299,900
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this 2 bedroom bunga-
i low located just north of
Burlington in  the
1 Beautiful gated commu-
9 nity of Antrim Glen

L e offers all the Luxury’s of
retirement living. In -ground pool, rec centre with
Library, snow removal, grass cutting, R.V. parking.
This bungalow offers extra deep lot, room to plant trees
and extend Landscaping, sunroom with panoramic
views. NOW $179,900.
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Then just close the door and your on your way Free Comparative Market Analysis L and hardwood stairs. Large 4 Whirlpool appliances
in this 2 bedroom condo within wal{mg dis- - Open Houses = family room and eat in kitchen. % ol included. Garage access, |
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